
Western Dressage Ride Times 2025

RIDE TIME HORSE # HORSE NAME RIDER NAME

short court CLASS 60 Western Dressage Intro Test 1 JTR

2:30 104 Brando de Oro Jolynn Jean-Marie Dorsey

2:36 109 Pretzel JS McKenna Lyons

2:42 115 Najahs Last Stand Laurynn McIlrath

2:48 116 Xtreme Detail Sophia Jumper

2:54 133 Eros Embossed Time Launa Hodgson

3:00 140 Zsuzsanna DA Starlynn Hodgson

3:06 142 Independent Elegance+ Gabriella Farmer

3:12 145 In-Trigues ++ Savannah Field

short court CLASS 61 Western Dressage Intro Test 2 ATR

3:18 107 Aabinus Knight Jade Akana

3:24 113 Majik Gold Mine Ava Manning

3:30 141 Kowboy Kolors Renee McKeen Ostheller

3:36 146 Dreamers Burley Boy ++ Jami Woodruff

3:42 149 Johnny Paycheck ++ Claire Raymond

short court CLASS 63 Western Dressage Basic Test 1 JTR*

3:48 115 Najahs Last Stand Laurynn McIlrath

3:55 116 Xtreme Detail Sophia Jumper

4:02 130 Deluxe Accommodation Kaitlyn Hill

4:09 136 Tiny Timmothy RA Starlynn Hodgson

BREAK 4:16 - 4:30

4:30 135 CA Marvin Gaye Launa Hodgson

4:37 142 Independent Elegance+ Gabriella Farmer

4:44 159 Nutcracker Express Kailee Jones

short court CLASS 62 Western Dressage Introductory Test 4

4:51 149 Johnny Paycheck ++ Jessica Wisdom

4:57 108 KS Psyches Joziggy Nina Arroyo-Lopez

5:03 124 Dr Johnny Fever ++/ Ronda Andrews

5:09 141 Kowboy Kolors Renee McKeen Ostheller

5:15 139 Santiago PA Starlynn Hodgson

short court CLASS 59 Western Dressage Intro Test 1 W/T 10 & Under

5:21 104 Brando de Oro Ryah Catherine Dorsey

5:27 102 Galihadin ++// Olivia Woods

short court CLASS 64 Western Dressage Basic Test 2 ATR*

5:33 150 Dreamers Dark Dexter ++ Rick Edwards

5:40 101 AXO Dazazil Cami Benway

5:47 126 FHR Calypsos Shahmaan Gretchen King

5:54 131 Tactical Advantage Kimberlee Lyle

6:01 149 Johnny Paycheck ++ Claire Raymond

BREAK 6:08 - 6:30 LENGTHEN ARENA

standard court CLASS 67 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 ATR*

6:30 114 Last Dirt Rhoad +/ Ava Manning

6:37 117 Diamond Bey M ++/ Tabitha Hopp

6:44 150 Dreamers Dark Dexter ++ Rick Edwards

standard court CLASS 70 Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2

6:51 160 Contucci Bey Christine Murray



standard court CLASS 68 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

6:58 103 San El Smantha Mae Nina Arroyo-Lopez

7:06 121 WCF Californication +/ Tara Wilkens

7:14 143 Rohara Marc Twain +++// Kelly Waltos

standard court CLASS 65 Western Dressage Basic Test 4

7:22 114 Last Dirt Rhoad +/ Ava Manning

7:29 149 Johnny Paycheck ++ Jessica Wisdom

7:36 126 FHR Calypsos Shahmaan Gretchen King

7:43 127 BR Rockstar Parker Heiser

7:50 131 Tactical Advantage Kimberlee Lyle

7:57 142 Independent Elegance+ Starlynn Hodgson

8:04 108 KS Psyches Joziggy Nina Arroyo-Lopez

8:11 113 Majik Gold Mine Ava Manning

standard court CLASS 69 Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4

8:18 160 Contucci Bey Christine Murray

8:25 117 Diamond Bey M ++/ Tabitha Hopp

8:32 143 Rohara Mark Twain +++// Kelly Waltos

Classes are over at 8:39 PM


